
 
 
 
  

  
 

  
 

 INGREDIENTS: Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Distilled Vinegar, Maltodextrin, 
Aged Red Peppers, Egg Yolks, Bleu Cheese Powder [Bleu Cheese (Milk, Salt, 
Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate], Cheddar 
Cheese Powder [Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, 
Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Salt, Bleu Cheese (Cultured 
Pasteurized Milk, Salt, and Enzymes), Disodium Phosphate, Nonfat Milk, Citric 
Acid], Corn Syrup, Salt, Beet Powder, Minced Garlic, Minced Onions, Xanthan 
Gum, Natural Flavor, Modified Corn Starch, Spices, Citric Acid, Oleoresin 
Paprika, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (as preservatives), Lactic 
Acid, Parsley Flakes and Calcium Disodium EDTA added to protect flavor. 
Contains Allergens: Soy, Milk and Egg.
REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING 

You’ll give extra points to this addictive dip - 

and so will your fellow party goers. Creamy 

ranch is teamed up with zesty buffalo sauce for 

one winner of a dip. On the roster - this dip with 

tortilla chips, wings, mozzarella sticks, and 

chicken tenders. And get ready to hear

“the jar is empty - we need more!”

Party Dip
Net Wt. 14.5 oz. (411 g) 

Buffalo-Style Ranch Buffalo-Style Ranch 

NUTRITION FACTS: Serv. size: 2 Tablespoons (30 g), Servings: Approx. 13, 
Amount Per Serving: Calories 160, Fat Cal. 140, Total Fat 16 g (25% DV), 
Sat. Fat 3 g (15% DV), Trans. Fat 0 g, Cholest. <5 mg (2% DV), Sodium 360 
mg (15% DV), Total Carb. 4 g (1% DV),Dietary Fiber 0 g (0% DV), Sugars 
<1 g, Protein 1 g, Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), 
Iron (0% DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on 2,000 calorie diet.

Manufactured For GAMEDAY
TM GOURMET 

3143 East US Hwy 36, Urbana, Ohio
877-9-GAMEDAY 

Log-on to GamedayGourmet.com for recipes and more!MADE IN USA

Our dips are where 

flavor comes to play

on Game Day! Earn

the title of MVP and

serve these Gourmet

Dips at your next party

or get together!

GLUTEN FREE
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